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OEM Reference

FIAT 46745809
FIAT K46745809
FORCE R11402
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OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

AKS DASIS
VERTAT
AUTOGAMMA
4SEASONS

AKS DASIS

VAN WEZEL

NOR
KLOKKERHOLM
GERI

ARD

KAGER

MAGNETI MARELLI
AKG

NRF
SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
VALEO

VALEO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

DENSO

ARD

AURADIA

AVA QUALITY COOLING
QUINTON HAZELL
JDEUS

Kihler,

01043108
080022N
103055
103055
109341
122690N
17002244
2027207
2027302244
21075
310438
310438
350213190000
47680090000
53609
60172244
60172244
734229
734229
8MK376767731
CR1450000S
CR1450000S
CR1450000S
CR1450000S
DRM09122
FIAT5670
FT2244
FT2244
QER2146
RA0110860
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